
New Delhi - Sabarmati Special Fare SF Festival Special/02265 - SF - NR 
NDLS/New Delhi to SBIB/Sabarmati BG 
14h 15m - 929 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 17:00 0 1 0 68 214 NR
2 AWR Alwar Junction 19:20 19:23 3m 1 158 78 272 NWR
3 JP Jaipur Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 5 1 309 65 428 NWR
4 AII Ajmer Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 0 1 444 81 482 NWR
5 FA Falna 02:12 02:14 2m 0 2 650 69 283 NWR
6 ABR Abu Road 03:40 03:50 10m 2 749 57 262 NWR
7 PNU Palanpur Junction 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 801 52 WR
8 SBIB Sabarmati BG 07:15 0 2 929 - 55 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (23:28)

Jun 30 2024 (23:28)

1

1


